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More than traditional media placements, we can create 

Advertorials, Branded Content and Native Content 

supported by our network of premium distribution. 

Our in-house agency can develop campaigns for print 

and digital storytelling. We specialise across formats 

that include text, images, video, interactives and 

graphics. Let us help to tell your brand’s story through 

a creative and engaging platform.  

GO BEYOND ADVERTISING AND 
LET YOUR BRAND TELL A STORY

For all inquiries, please contact your Advertising Solution Specialist.

ADVERTISING INQUIRIES
Advertising Solutions Manager	 Phone			   E-mail	
Carlene Spencer-Darrell  			   278-0111			   carlene@royalgazette.com

Advertising Solution Specialists				    	

Sales Team				    295-5881			   sales@royalgazette.com

Classified Team				    295-5881			   classified@royalgazette.com

Shawn-Naé Cann				    278-0117			   sncann@rg.bm

Marguerita Carter				    272-2008			   mcarter@rg.bm

Stephanie Lovell	 			   278-8331			   slovell@rg.bm


